RoHS Compliant
Pb Free
SPECIFICATION
MECHANICAL
• Operation Force:
		  100 ± 50gf
		  160 ± 50gf
		  260 ± 50gf

RoHS Compliant
Pb Free
HOW TO ORDER:
STT5  -               -       
Operating Force:
2 = 100gf
3 = 160gf
4 = 260g
Termination Type:
M = Gull Wing
J = J Bend
Package Style:
T/R = Tape & Reel
Soldering:
R = Lead Free Solderable
Thin Tact 5.2 x 5.2mm
Total Height:
2 = 0.8mm
3 = 1.5mm
Soldering Process
▲ Hand Soldering : Use a soldering iron of 30 watts, controlled at 350ºC approximatly 5 seconds while
applying solder.
▲ Soldering : Vapor phase & reflow soldering can be applied.
Temperature
Room
150°
MAX 260°
60sec
120~150sec
TIME(sec)
255°
230°
5~10sec
G = With Ground Terminals
E =  Ground Pin in Central (Only for STT5E-M3, STT5E-J3)
Cover Option:
 = Cover Nickel Silver
S = Cover Stainless Steel
Stem Color:
K = Black (for 160g)
W = White (100g, 260g)
Q = Halogen Free
Ta c t  S w i t c h e s
Thin Tact Switch, Total Height: 1.5mm / 0.8mm (5.2 x 5.2mm)
STT5 Series
RoHS Compliant
Pb Free
STT5-M34 1.80 1.0
STT5-M33 1.80 1.0
STT5-M24 1.10 0.6
STT5-M23 1.10 0.6
Part Name Dim H Dim L
STT5-M Reel
STT5-J33 3˚ 2.00 3˚
STT5-J23 5˚ 1.25 5˚
STT5-J34 3˚ 2.00 3˚
STT5-J24 5˚ 1.25 5˚
A B C
STT5-J Reel
Ta c t  S w i t c h e s
Thin Tact (5.2 x 5.2mm)
STT5 Series